
Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155)

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

LIST OF ELIGIBLE Ph. D CANDIDATES FOR GRE (SUBJECT) TEST, REGULAR
ADMISSIONS 2022-23

The following Ph. D candidates are provisionally allowed for GRE Subject

Test to be held on 13-10-2022 in University I.T Lab. Test timing can be

seen from the grouping list uploaded on University website. All candidates are
directed to bring their original CNIC at the time of GRE (Subject) test.

Note: -
 All candidates are directed to bring their original CNIC at the

time of test
 Ph. D candidates with Qualified GRE (Subject) test are

directed to bring their all original documents and one page
research proposal at the time of interview to be held on

13-10-2022 at 02:00 PM in Conference Hall, UVAS,

Lahore
 All candidates are required to get theirselves vaccinated
 No Entry without Face Mask

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Microbiology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1158 35201-2479545-7 BADAR LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

2 1195 33202-1266179-4 ZUNAIRARAO TAUSEEF-UL-HASSAN

3 1653 35200-1543587-6 ZAHRA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI

4 1750 35202-0125727-2 RABIA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN

5 1864 32304-7618693-0 RAHILA ASLAM MOHAMMAD ASLAM

6 1903 33100-0641829-7 TABASSAM ZIA ZIAL UL ISLAM KHAN

7 2149 33303-9972254-5 ABDUL TAWAAB MAJOR R ABDUL HANAN

8 3216 32102-0884515-5 SHAKIL ABBAS HUSSAIN BAKHSH

9 614 31303-4995416-3
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

10 944 32303-5266307-1 NADIR HUSSAIN IMAM BAKHSH

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Pathology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name
1 1221 32402-6257205-7 KHIZER HAYAT MUHAMMAD SADIQ

2 1305 31301-8495028-9 SADAQAT ALI LIAQUAT ALI

3 1395 61101-2614025-6 BISMAH AHMAD MIAN NAZIR AHMAD

4 1426 35202-1554403-2 SARA DILSHAD DILSHAD AHMED

5 17 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

6 1864 32304-7618693-0 RAHILA ASLAM MOHAMMAD ASLAM

7 2317 31304-0345427-0 ASMA LATEEF ABDUL LATEEF

8 247 35201-9084603-2 SADAF GUL RASHID MEHMOOD

9 2564 37301-2167650-8 REHMA DAR MUHAMMAD SHARIF DAR

10 2666 35202-4922437-0 NADIA MAHMOOD IKRAM MAHMOOD

11 306 35202-0247173-1 RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA MUKHTAR AHMED

12 3204 35202-2453750-8 FAIZA BILAL MOHYDIN BASHIR AHMED

13 3303 35302-6598635-4 TAHIRA LIAQUAT CH.LIAQUAT ALI



Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Parasitology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1259 34603-1594896-8 DUAA MIR MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL

2 1281 54302-6511120-1 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL RAZIQ

3 1804 35404-9916696-5 FASIH UR REHMAN LIQAT ALI

4 2149 33303-9972254-5 ABDUL TAWAAB MAJOR R ABDUL HANAN

5 2436 36304-6064719-0 SANA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

6 2636 35201-8818830-7 AHSAN ELAHI SHAN ELAHI

7 2809 32303-2313463-9 NAVEED SAHAR HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

8 316 34402-8902777-5 WAQAS AHMAD GONDAL IMTIAZ AHMAD

9 3235 34502-3327483-7 SAQIB RAZA NAZIR NAZIR HUSSAIN

10 797 37203-3348142-6 SOBIAMUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Theriogenology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1110 38302-5898473-3 MUHAMMAD ASHAR NAUMAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR NASIR

2 2664 32103-1638450-3 MUHAMMAD SAFDER MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED

3 502 33204-0368249-1 MUHAMMAD ILYAS NAVEED GHULAM RASOOL

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Clinical Medicine

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1101 14202-5134749-5 MUHAMMAD WAQAS BAD SHAH JAN

2 1110 38302-5898473-3 MUHAMMAD ASHAR NAUMAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR NASIR

3 1281 54302-6511120-1 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL RAZIQ

4 17 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

5 1739 37401-3590701-6 DR. SHAZIA IMTIAZ NAGRA MAQBOOL AHMAD (LATE)

6 1903 33100-0641829-7 TABASSAM ZIA ZIAL UL ISLAM KHAN

7 2149 33303-9972254-5 ABDUL TAWAAB MAJOR R ABDUL HANAN

8 733 32302-0469000-7 ABDULLAH KHALID KHALID EJAZ QADIR

9 797 37203-3348142-6 SOBIAMUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Veterinary Surgery

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1456 35200-0874213-9 HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD AKBAR ALI

2 2511 36501-5779170-7 MUHAMMAD UMER ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

3 456 38402-7251458-7 SOHAIB SAFDAR QARI MUHAMMAD TAHIR

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Epidemiology and Public Health

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 2696 31202-1664517-5 JAVED AKHTAR BASHIR AHMAD

2 2767 35202-7142377-2 SHEEZA ARIF ARIF HAMID

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Anatomy and Histology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1111 32303-5320816-5
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAIF-UR-
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

2 1390 36302-5116906-5 MUHAMMAD KHALIL ATEEQ LIAQAT ALI

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Food and Nutrition

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1100 35202-5860649-4 RAFIA SAJID SAJID QAMMAR

2 1248 35202-6490379-4 MAHAM PARVEEN` MUHAMMAD AMIR

3 1334 35200-9503739-2 MAHA ISHFAQ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ QAMAR

4 1406 35403-2359986-0 UMME E HABIBA MUHAMMAD AZAM

5 1959 33100-9802836-0 KINZA USMAN KHALID HUSSAIN

6 2077 31104-2571972-6 MARYAM ZAHID M.ZAHID

7 2197 35202-1505558-6 MOHA AKRAM KHAN NASIR FAROOQ KHAN

8 2595 34601-8447654-1 SHIRAZ RAFAQAT RAFAQAT ALI

9 2757 35302-6685440-0 KHUSHBAKHIT ASRAR HUSSAIN

10 312 42201-9022299-8 SARMA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NADEEM

11 3231 31104-9013338-4 ANAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD

12 573 35202-8133627-6 NOOHELA KHAN IMRAN AZEEM KHAN

13 816 31102-1227447-3 MUAHMMAD ATIF ZAFAR ZAFAR ALI

14 879 35404-3255996-6 AYESHA IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
KHAN

15 937 36401-9830044-6 RIDA BATOOL RANA AKBAR ALI



Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Pharmacology and Toxicology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1286 35202-2100900-6 SYEDA MAHANOOR SYED MUBASHER ALI

2 1897 35202-2688143-6 MAIDAH MEHTAB QASIM RIAZ QURESHI

3 2461 35202-7106263-4 SAMANA BATOOL SYED QAISER ABBAS

4 2701 15602-6929248-1 HAZRAT ALI DILFARAZ KHAN

5 390 36502-1072400-3 HASEEB AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

6 439 35402-9069552-6 FATIMA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

7 493 34202-0290479-2 RAZIA BIBI MUHAMMAD ASIF

8 577 34601-5033002-2 FAIZA MUSHTAQ MALIK MUSHTAQ ALI

9 736 37405-8939932-7 SYED MUZZAMIL ALI RAZA SYED RAZA HUSSAIN SHAH

10 982 36501-9673520-8 HAFIZA SIDRA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Physiology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1209 42301-7209535-8 PROF DR REHANA NIAZI KHAN BAHADER KHAN NIAZI

2 1739 37401-3590701-6 DR. SHAZIA IMTIAZ NAGRA MAQBOOL AHMAD (LATE)

3 192 34104-5497616-8 AMMARA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

4 2353 35202-7876381-7 DR RAJA YASSER SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ MUNIR RAJA

5 2387 35201-7993005-0 MAIMONA TABBASUM MUHAMMAD SADIQ

6 246 35201-1304476-6 BUSHRA GOHAR SHAH FAZAL AHMAD SHAH

7 371 35202-6245084-4 SAMEEN ANWAR RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR RAO

8 691 37301-2235737-0 SOBIA SHEHZAD
SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD
KHAN

9 738 33202-1945289-8 MARIA RASOOL SAID RASOOL

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Biochemistry

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 114 35201-6697392-5 SHAKEEL HUSAIN AHMAD ALI

2 1309 35301-0302194-8 HAFSA AHMED ATTA MUHAMMAD

3 1462 35201-7422793-4 ALIA NASEER NASEER AHMMAD

4 1472 35202-7590753-6 RIDA WASEEM WASEEM MAQSOOD

5 211 35102-8537235-1 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM MUHAMMAD YASIN

6 2363 35202-2002826-9 MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAIGHAM ALI

7 3362 35201-2081044-6 FARWA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

8 415 33202-8638581-0 AROOJ FATIMA MUNIR HUSSAIN

9 509 35302-6005454-6 AFIA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1009 35202-5123801-4 MARIAM SYED ROSHAN ZAMEER

2 1034 36601-9473779-4 JAVARIA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD

3 104 35201-6460875-5 MUHAMMAD FURQAN ILAHI BAKHSH

4 1118 35301-2966323-4 DURE SHEWAR KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

5 1133 35202-2664202-3 MUHAMMAD NASIR SALEEM
RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHAN

6 114 35201-6697392-5 SHAKEEL HUSAIN AHMAD ALI

7 1242 35202-2139447-8 AROOJ RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL

8 1309 35301-0302194-8 HAFSA AHMED ATTA MUHAMMAD

9 1624 35202-2316824-3 FARHAN LATIF ABDUL LATIF

10 1859 35103-1954782-6 ANEEQA ABDUL ALEEM KHIZAR

11 2048 35202-8710122-4 HANIA USAMA ZULFIQAR ALI

12 2363 35202-2002826-9 MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAIGHAM ALI

13 2628 35202-5035551-0 FATIMA NAEEM NAEEM HAFEEZ

14 403 36303-6513536-0 GUL NAZ MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN

15 509 35302-6005454-6 AFIA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM

16 601 34202-7871680-8 BUSHRA ANSARI KHURSHEED ALAM

17 746 36601-2607849-8 ASMA BIBI ABDUL SATTAR

18 803 34603-8414380-8 FATIMA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

19 813 35201-2159445-4 HINA ZAFAR RAJA RAJA ZAFAR IQBAL SALIB

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Poultry Production

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 168 35201-5959562-7 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

2 1753 35201-6757314-7 NAEEM UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

3 218 41303-7573914-5 OM PARKASH UTTAM CHAND

4 2907 31202-0276964-1 SYED ALI RAZA HAIDER
SYED JAVAID HUSSAIN
BOKHARI



5 3098 33302-2511967-7 SYED ALI AFZAL SYED ALI HASSAN

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Dairy Technology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1564 35501-0214462-0 KHUSHBAKHT KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

2 1570 35201-1778990-4 MARYAM SHERAZI
SYED FAIZ UL HASSAN
SHERAZI

3 566 33201-7308727-8 SANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ

4 759 31102-1227447-3 MUAHMMAD ATIF ZAFAR ZAFAR ALI

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Livestock Management

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1143 32102-9238049-1 MAHAR ABDUL QUDUS
MAHAR MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN SABAR

2 1219 32202-7940793-1 DILSHAD RASHID ABDUL RASHID

3 1341 32302-4184496-5 MAAZ ULLAH AYYAZ AHMAD

4 1352 35302-3434490-5 CH MUHAMMAD UMER AFTAB
CH MUHAMMAD AFTAB
RASHEED

5 1677 32304-7799395-2 SANA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD KHAN

6 3342 12101-6216438-3 ASIF SHEHZAD ATTA ULLAH

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Animal Breeding and Genetics

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1613 35301-7447711-2 SHUMILA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

2 1697 35103-0623789-2 ANEEQA SYED SYED AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

3 1709 33302-9704859-3 RANA SHAFQAT BILAL IRSHAD AHMAD

4 3342 12101-6216438-3 ASIF SHEHZAD ATTA ULLAH

5 387 36501-4495836-3
HAFZIZ MUHAMMAD MANZAR
RASOOL

GHULAM RASOOL

6 940 32302-4184496-5 MAAZ ULLAH AYYAZ AHMAD

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  inAnimal Nutrition

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name
1 2578 35103-6103265-7 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASHAAM MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Meat Science and Technology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1773 33104-7741284-2 IRAM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

2 476 32302-6735401-9 HASEEB AHMAD HASEEB AHMAD

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Fisheries and Aquaculture

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1073 35101-6996807-6 SAIMA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI

2 1122 35301-7016726-9 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MAQBOOL AHMAD

3 1149 35103-9263922-8 MARIA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

4 1176 35103-5933637-2 ZOYA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

5 122 38302-7966383-5 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ RIAZ MUHAMMAD

6 1348 36601-7762033-3 M. NASIR JAVED MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

7 1358 35201-1225870-2 IFFAT AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN BHATTI

8 1399 33401-0589966-4 SIDRA MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
NAZISH

9 1685 36104-2452090-8 IQRA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD

10 2016 35101-8551120-6 AMINA SHAHEEN M. ASHRAF SHAHZAD

11 2160 38401-4066723-2 NARGIS FATIMA SHER MUHAMMAD

12 304 35103-2979235-6 HIRA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD ALI

13 316 34402-8902777-5 WAQAS AHMAD GONDAL IMTIAZ AHMAD

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Wildlife and Ecology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1006 35103-7278288-6 SABA FALAK SHER FALAK SHER

2 1073 35101-6996807-6 SAIMA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI

3 1122 35301-7016726-9 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MAQBOOL AHMAD

4 1149 35103-9263922-8 MARIA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

5 1152 14301-7381641-7 NAZIM ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM

6 1176 35103-5933637-2 ZOYA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

7 122 38302-7966383-5 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ RIAZ MUHAMMAD

8 1348 36601-7762033-3 M. NASIR JAVED MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

9 1351 35401-1535233-0 SITARA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

10 1436 35102-7468241-7 MUHAMMAD USMAN TAJ SHAHID HUSSAIN

11 1490 36502-9483580-7 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL

12 1564 35501-0214462-0 KHUSHBAKHT KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

13 1683 35303-9460808-9 ZAHEER AHMAD BABAR AHMAD YAR



14 2016 35101-8551120-6 AMINA SHAHEEN M. ASHRAF SHAHZAD

15 2160 38401-4066723-2 NARGIS FATIMA SHER MUHAMMAD

16 251 14302-8958788-3 GAUHAR ZAMAN SHAH MIRAN

17 396 35103-6414128-3 MUDASAR HUSSAIN SHAUKAT ALI

18 778 35103-1625343-8 ABEERA NASEER NASEER AHMAD

19 819 32301-7579522-5 AHMAD HASSAN SHAMEEM ABBAS

20 830 35202-2817673-4 SAMREEN HASHMI
GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN
HASHMI

Regular Admission 2022-23  PhD  in Zoology

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1006 35103-7278288-6 SABA FALAK SHER FALAK SHER

2 1073 35101-6996807-6 SAIMA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI

3 1122 35301-7016726-9 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MAQBOOL AHMAD

4 1149 35103-9263922-8 MARIA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

5 1152 14301-7381641-7 NAZIM ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM

6 1176 35103-5933637-2 ZOYA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

7 122 38302-7966383-5 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ RIAZ MUHAMMAD

8 1351 35401-1535233-0 SITARA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9 1392 32201-5758823-1 FAISAL JAMEEL TAHIR JAMEEL

10 1399 33401-0589966-4 SIDRA MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
NAZISH

11 1490 36502-9483580-7 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL

12 1564 35501-0214462-0 KHUSHBAKHT KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

13 1589 34101-5608300-3 BAINAZIR QAZI
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ IQBAL
QAZI

14 1683 35303-9460808-9 ZAHEER AHMAD BABAR AHMAD YAR

15 1685 36104-2452090-8 IQRA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD

16 1859 35103-1954782-6 ANEEQA ABDUL ALEEM KHIZAR

17 2016 35101-8551120-6 AMINA SHAHEEN M. ASHRAF SHAHZAD

18 2067 32102-1270157-9 GHULAM MUHAYYAODIN DOCTOR DAUD ALI QURESHI

19 2160 38401-4066723-2 NARGIS FATIMA SHER MUHAMMAD

20 2259 35302-8340769-9 NASIR ALI MUHAMMAD YASIN

21 2436 36304-6064719-0 SANA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

22 251 14302-8958788-3 GAUHAR ZAMAN SHAH MIRAN

23 258 34603-9549826-0 SHAHAR BANO MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

24 2854 34502-1327237-8 MEHWISH ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

25 2914 33203-3228896-4 RIDA ZAHRA KALID ABBAS

26 2960 36301-1136704-9 KHALID MEHMOOD AHMAD BAKHSH

27 2993 35202-6557171-0 HAFIZA MALEEHA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

28 304 35103-2979235-6 HIRA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD ALI

29 3142 35104-0655177-6 ADEEBIA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

30 316 34402-8902777-5 WAQAS AHMAD GONDAL IMTIAZ AHMAD

31 3337 17301-8100232-8 JAVERIA SAMAN MUHAMMAD AMIN

32 778 35103-1625343-8 ABEERA NASEER NASEER AHMAD

33 819 32301-7579522-5 AHMAD HASSAN SHAMEEM ABBAS

34 830 35202-2817673-4 SAMREEN HASHMI
GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN
HASHMI

Errors and Omissions Excepted
(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood)
Director

Notice:-

1st Merit List of M. Phil & Ph. D candidates to be
displayed at University Website and Notice
Board

18-10-2022

2nd Merit List of M. Phil & Ph. D candidates to be
displayed at University Website and Notice
Board

24-10-2022



3rd Merit List of M. Phil & Ph. D candidates to be
displayed at University Website and Notice
Board

27-10-2022


